Klasyfikacja: M-IPN

Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

2016-06-04
Lipinki
12 km

Il BIEG SZLAKIEM LESNYCH

Stowarzyszenie Przyjaciét Lipinek

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Tempo

B4SP&GRT

Tempo

Zawodnik
SPRENGER Mirostaw
CERAN Tomasz
SZUBARCZYK Piotr
GRUZLEWSKI Przemystaw

A W NR

Znaleziono 4 wynik(éw)

16
70
106
114

ODDZIAL IPN W GDANSKU

Kategoria
M30
M30
M60
M30

Mkat

00:50:32.05
01:00:48.40
01:20:13.95
01:25:32.25

00:50:32.05
01:00:48.40
01:20:13.95
01:25:32.25

+00:10:16 (16.9%)
+00:29:41 (37.0%)
+00:35:00 (40.9%)

min/km
4:12
5:04
6:41
7:07

km/h
14.2 (100%)
11.8 (83.1%)
9 (63.4%)
8.4 (59.2%)


http://b4sport.pl
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